Fish Farm Industrial Oxygen Generator For Sale Plant Skid 5000 PSI
Cylinders
Basic Information
SUZHOU, CHINA
SUMAIRUI GAS
ISO9001, CE, BV, SGS, TUV, ASME,
GOST,NB,NR ETC
OSO

00 1500
OSO20 20 DN40 DN25 2300*1550*24
50 1800
OSO30 30 DN40 DN25 2450*1650*25
50 1950
OSO35 35 DN50 DN25 2650*1900*25
50 2150
OSO40 40 DN50 DN25 2800*2200*26
00 2200
OSO50 50 DN50 DN25 3100*2450*27
00 2350
OSO60 60 DN65 DN40 3300*2600*29
00 2550
OSO80 80 DN80 DN50 3500*2950*31
00 3300
OSO100 100 DN80 DN50 3850*3100*33
00 4000
OSO150 150 DN100 DN65
4100*3300*34
50 5100
OSO200 200 DN125 DN80 4600*3550*35
00 6200
OSO250 250 DN125 DN80 5500*3900*39
00 8500
OSO300 300 DN150 DN100 5800*4200*39
80 10500
  Design reference :
  Compressed air inlet pressure 7.5 bar(g)/108 psi(g)
  Air quality 1.4.1 according to ISO 8573-1:2010